
GENERAL DIMENSIONAL TOL
>0-3 ±0.20
>3-6 ±0.29
>6-10 ±0.35
>10-18 ±0.42
>18-30 ±0.50
>30-50 ±0.60
>50-80 ±0.90
>80-120 ±1.25
>120-180 ±1.45
>180-250 ±1.60

ANGLE ±1°
ECCENTICIY 0.15

NOTE:1.PANEL DIAMETER: 6.5-7mm2.PANEL THICKNESS: 0.7-5.1mm
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PART NAME MATERIAL COLOR
SOC5FT6LG PA66HIRHS BK
SOC5FT6LG PA46 GY

2

Title

Drawing-No A402-0310-000-CSC Sheet
Format

SOC5FT6LG

www.HellermannTyton.com

A

B

C

D

123456

A

B

C

D

123456

Unitsmm

All drawingrevisions arestored in CADPDM database

Revision LevelDrawing02.1
ChangedZiv.Zhu
ApprovedRoger.Chang

StateDesign Release Part
Date (YYYY/MM/DD)2023/10/08
Date (YYYY/MM/DD)2023/10/08

1.TITLE CHANGE TO SOC5FT6LG2.CHANGE FRAME AND ADD COLOR   CHANGE DRAWING NO: QDQ361-C1A-01 TO 02-0310-000-CSC
Scale 1:1

02-0310
The copyright ofthis drawing isreserved byHellermannTyton.

Revision Record

2013/03/11
2013/03/09

Date (YYYY/MM/DD)

Date (YYYY/MM/DD)

Kevin Tang
Tom Yang
Approved

Drawn

Global Project Number

1 / 1

5 5 ± 1 . 59±
0.5

2 1 ± 0 . 5

3.4
±0.

3

13
±0.

5

20.
9±

0.5

7.9
±0.

2

1 2 . 5 ± 0 . 5

1 . 2 ± 0 . 2 1 . 2 ± 0 . 2


